DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WINDOWSDAN LTD

WINDOWS FOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WINDOWS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

WINDOWS NEED CLEANING LIMITED

WINDOWS PLUS SUPERCENTRE LTD

WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

WINDRUSH FOUNDATION

WINDRUSH HOMES LTD

WINDRUSH VENTURES NO.l1 LIMITED

WINDSONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WINDSOR ASSURED MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE WINDSOR CLUB DAY NURSERY LIMITED

WINDSOR DRIVE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

WINDSOR FOREST COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WINDSOR LODGE (BRIGHTON)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WINDSOR PROPERTIES (CARDIFF) LIMITED

WINDSORS (SPORTING

INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
WINDSOR THEATRE LIMITED
WINDSWEPT SAILING LTD
WINDTECH OFFSHORE LTD
WINDTEX ENGINEERING LIMITED
WIND TUNNEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WIND TURBINE COVER SOLUTIONS LTD
WIND TURBINE COVER SOLUTIONS LTD
WIND UK INVEST LIMITED
WINDUS TRADING LIMITED
WINDUSTRIAL ACCESS LIMITED
WINDWARD SAILS LIMITED
WINDWHISTLE WEBSITES LIMITED
WINDY CITY INVESTMENTS LTD
WINDYGATES RESTAURANT LIMITED
WINDY PIKE FARM LIMITED
WINDY PIKE FARM LIMITED
WINDZOR NAILS TP LIMITED
WINDZOR NAILS TP LIMITED
WINE AND FOOD PARTNERS LTD
WINE & SPIRITS LTD
WINE AND WALLOP (KNUTSFORD) LTD
WINE CABINET LIMITED
THE WINE CAVE COMPANY LIMITED
WINE CUBE LTD
WINE DISCOVERY LIMITED
WINEHOLM LIMITED
THE WINE HOUSE WARWICK LIMITED
THE WINE HOUSE WARWICK LIMITED
WINE IMPORT IPASS SWEDEN LIMITED

10546028
04774994
04921108
10488068
05990649
06811887

06811887

06811887

06811887

03273977
04757143
06294226
06473486
04649758
07095966
02973473
10462936

02141628

01698412
00607589

03298388
07578506
09017249
08832973
04627070
11151546
11151546
08846071
08964951
08016363
04722998
07106107
10970467
09754519
01191235
01191235
11142678
11142678
10164799
09825965
10550524
04760172
10518126
10050771
08933259
03311709
11152090
11152090
09917479

EREEEEEEEEREREEEEEEEEEEREEEEEE)
i N S e S N R i N N Y N e N I = =W

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
14/01/2018

WINDOWS AND SHOP CLEANING LIMITED
THE WINE LADY LTD.

WINELIA COMPANY LIMITED

WINE LISTER LIMITED

WINE NOISE LIMITED

THE WINE QUALITY ACADEMY LIMITED

WINERACKD LIMITED

WINE RUSH ONLINE LIMITED

WINERZOR LIMITED

WINERZOR LIMITED

WINES BY TIM BYRNE LIMITED

WINESDIRECT LIMITED

WINE SMILE LIMITED

WINEWARE (RACKS & ACCESSORIES)
LIMITED

WINEWORLD (HONITON) LTD

WINFIELD GENERAL SERVICES LTD

WINFIELD PLUMBING LIMITED

WINFREYS OF HELSTON LIMITED

WINFUL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WINFUL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WINGARM LTD

WINGATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WING CHEUNG HOUSE 62 LIMITED

WING CHEUNG HOUSE 62 LIMITED

WINGDICATOR LIMITED

WINGER SPORTS ACADEMY LIMITED

WING ESTATES LIMITED

WING FAT LIMITED

WINGFIELD ASSET SURVEYING SERVICES
LTD

WINGFIELD BLAIR ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WING LEE BROMSGROVE LIMITED

WING LEE BROMSGROVE LIMITED

WING LEE BROMSGROVE LIMITED

WINGMAN ACCOUNTING LTD.

WINGMAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

WINGMAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

WINGNUT POST LTD

WING PIT LIMITED

WING PIT LIMITED

WING PRESERVATION LIMITED

WING RACKING AND SHELVING LIMITED

WING RACKING AND SHELVING LIMITED

WINGRAVE ROAD LTD

WINGROU PIPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WINGROU PIPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WINGROU PIPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WINGROVE MARINE LIMITED

WING'S KITCHEN LIMITED

WINGS LIKE EAGLES

WINGS MANCHESTER DRYS GOOD
WHOLESALE LIMITED

WINGS MANCHESTER DRYS GOOD
WHOLESALE LIMITED

WINGS OF PETERBOROUGH LIMITED

09903529
08997126
08089265
08908277
09875970
08272270
09307145
10561191
11149785
11149785
10812696
06867039
08342834
04019913

04634778
10127617
03294229
07585616
07536119
07536119
09938669
06469596
10502280
10502280
10563810
08640988
06053018
07909682
09939141

05893456
10841644
10841644
10841644
09896846
11147252
11147252
09126647
11152131
11152131
03476648
11150790
11150790
10539623
08636831
08636831
08636831
03275508
05785788
06051395
11144313

11144313

03880270
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11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
14/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

12/01/2018



