DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
WINDOWSDAN LTD	10546028	(D4)	15/01/2018	WINDOWS AND SHOP CLEANING LIMITED	09903529	(D4) 11/01/2018
WINDOWS FOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	04774994	, ,	11/01/2018	THE WINE LADY LTD.	08997126	(D1) 10/01/2018
WINDOWS INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	04921108	, ,	12/01/2018	WINELIA COMPANY LIMITED	08089265	(D1) 12/01/2018
WINDOWS NEED CLEANING LIMITED	10488068	, ,	12/01/2018	WINE LISTER LIMITED	08908277	(D1) 12/01/2018
WINDOWS PLUS SUPERCENTRE LTD	05990649	, ,	10/01/2018	WINE NOISE LIMITED	09875970	(D4) 12/01/2018
WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS	06811887		10/01/2018	THE WINE QUALITY ACADEMY LIMITED	08272270	(C2) 10/01/2018
LIMITED	00011007	(00)	10,01,2010	WINERACKD LIMITED	09307145	(D4) 16/01/2018
WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS	06811887	(C3)	10/01/2018	WINE RUSH ONLINE LIMITED	10561191	(D4) 11/01/2018
LIMITED	00011007	(00)	10/01/2010	WINERZOR LIMITED	11149785	(C1) 15/01/2018
WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS	06811887	(C3)	10/01/2018	WINERZOR LIMITED	11149785	(B1) 15/01/2018
LIMITED	00011007	(00)	10/01/2010	WINES BY TIM BYRNE LIMITED	10812696	(E1) 16/01/2018
WIND POWER AVIATION CONSULTANTS	06811887	(C3)	10/01/2018	WINESDIRECT LIMITED	06867039	(D1) 16/01/2018
LIMITED	00011007	(00)	10,01,2010	WINE SMILE LIMITED	08342834	(D4) 14/01/2018
WINDRUSH FOUNDATION	03273977	(D1)	15/01/2018	WINEWARE (RACKS & ACCESSORIES)	04019913	(E1) 15/01/2018
WINDRUSH HOMES LTD	04757143	. ,	15/01/2018	LIMITED	01013313	(11) 13/01/2010
WINDRUSH VENTURES NO.1 LIMITED	06294226	٠,	11/01/2018	WINEWORLD (HONITON) LTD	04634778	(D4) 15/01/2018
WINDSONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	06473486	, ,	15/01/2018	WINFIELD GENERAL SERVICES LTD	10127617	(D1) 14/01/2018
WINDSOR ASSURED MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04649758	, ,	10/01/2018	WINFIELD PLUMBING LIMITED	03294229	(D4) 12/01/2018
THE WINDSOR CLUB DAY NURSERY LIMITED			14/01/2018	WINFREYS OF HELSTON LIMITED	07585616	(D4) 15/01/2018
WINDSOR DRIVE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	02973473	, ,	11/01/2018	WINFUL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07536119	(C3) 16/01/2018
WINDSOR FOREST COURT MANAGEMENT	10462936	, ,	11/01/2018	WINFUL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07536119	(C3) 16/01/2018
LIMITED	10402550	(DI)	11/01/2010	WINGARM LTD	09938669	(D4) 11/01/2018
WINDSOR LODGE (BRIGHTON)	02141628	(D4)	15/01/2018	WINGATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06469596	(D4) 11/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	02141020	(D4)	13/01/2010	WING CHEUNG HOUSE 62 LIMITED	10502280	(E1) 10/01/2018
WINDSOR PROPERTIES (CARDIFF) LIMITED	01698412	(C2)	15/01/2018	WING CHEUNG HOUSE 62 LIMITED	10502280	(D4) 10/01/2018
WINDSOR (ROTERTIES (CARDIFF) HIMITED WINDSORS (SPORTING	00607589	, ,	15/01/2018	WINGCHEONG HOUSE 02 HIMITED	10563810	(D4) 16/01/2018
INVESTMENTS) LIMITED	00007303	(D4)	13/01/2010	WINGER SPORTS ACADEMY LIMITED	08640988	(D1) 15/01/2018
WINDSOR THEATRE LIMITED	03298388	(D4)	15/01/2018	WING ESTATES LIMITED	06053018	(D4) 16/01/2018
WINDSWEPT SAILING LTD	07578506		15/01/2018	WING FAT LIMITED	07909682	(D4) 16/01/2018
WINDTECH OFFSHORE LTD	09017249	, ,	16/01/2018	WINGFIELD ASSET SURVEYING SERVICES	09939141	(C2) 15/01/2018
WINDTEX ENGINEERING LIMITED	08832973	, ,	16/01/2018	LTD	09939141	(C2) 13/01/2010
WIND TUNNEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04627070	` '	15/01/2018	WINGFIELD BLAIR ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05893456	(D1) 15/01/2018
WIND TURBINE COVER SOLUTIONS LTD	11151546	, ,	16/01/2018	WING LEE BROMSGROVE LIMITED	10841644	(C2) 10/01/2018
WIND TURBINE COVER SOLUTIONS LTD	11151546	, ,	16/01/2018	WING LEE BROMSGROVE LIMITED	10841644	(C2) 10/01/2018 (C2) 10/01/2018
WIND UK INVEST LIMITED	08846071	, ,	15/01/2018	WING LEE BROMSGROVE LIMITED	10841644	(C2) 10/01/2018 (C2) 11/01/2018
WINDUS TRADING LIMITED	08964951		16/01/2018	WINGMAN ACCOUNTING LTD.	09896846	(D4) 11/01/2018
WINDUSTRIAL ACCESS LIMITED	08016363	, ,	16/01/2018	WINGMAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	11147252	(B1) 12/01/2018
WINDWARD SAILS LIMITED	04722998	, ,	15/01/2018	WINGMAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD	11147252	(C1) 12/01/2018
WINDWARD SAIDS HIMITED WINDWHISTLE WEBSITES LIMITED	07106107	, ,	13/01/2018	WINGNUT POST LTD	09126647	(D1) 10/01/2018
WINDY CITY INVESTMENTS LTD	10970467	, ,	15/01/2018	WING PIT LIMITED	11152131	(C1) 16/01/2018
WINDYGATES RESTAURANT LIMITED	09754519	, ,	12/01/2018	WING PIT LIMITED	11152131	(B1) 16/01/2018
WINDY PIKE FARM LIMITED	01191235	, ,	12/01/2018	WING PRESERVATION LIMITED	03476648	(D4) 11/01/2018
WINDY PIKE FARM LIMITED	01191235	, ,	12/01/2018	WING RACKING AND SHELVING LIMITED	11150790	(C1) 15/01/2018
WINDZOR NAILS TP LIMITED	11142678	, ,	10/01/2018	WING RACKING AND SHELVING LIMITED	11150790	(B1) 15/01/2018
WINDZOR NAILS IT BIMITED	11142678	, ,	10/01/2018	WINGRAVE ROAD LTD	10539623	(D4) 12/01/2018
WINE AND FOOD PARTNERS LTD	10164799	, ,	16/01/2018	WINGROU PIPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	08636831	(L2) 16/01/2018
WINE & SPIRITS LTD	09825965	/	15/01/2018	WINGROU PIPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	08636831	(D4) 16/01/2018
WINE AND WALLOP (KNUTSFORD) LTD	10550524	٠,	16/01/2018	WINGROU PIPE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	08636831	(E1) 16/01/2018
WINE CABINET LIMITED	04760172		16/01/2018		03275508	(D4) 15/01/2018
THE WINE CAVE COMPANY LIMITED	10518126		12/01/2018		05275508	(D1) 16/01/2018
WINE CUBE LTD	10050771	, ,	11/01/2018	WINGS LIKE EAGLES	06051395	(D4) 12/01/2018
WINE COBE LID WINE DISCOVERY LIMITED	08933259		16/01/2018	WINGS MANCHESTER DRYS GOOD	11144313	(C1) 11/01/2018
WINEHOLM LIMITED	03311709		12/01/2018	WHOLESALE LIMITED	TTT1171	(01) 11/01/2010
THE WINE HOUSE WARWICK LIMITED	11152090		16/01/2018	WINGS MANCHESTER DRYS GOOD	11144313	(B1) 11/01/2018
THE WINE HOUSE WARWICK LIMITED	11152090		16/01/2018	WHOLESALE LIMITED	TTT440T0	(DI) II/OI/2010
WINE IMPORT IPASS SWEDEN LIMITED	09917479		14/01/2018		03880270	(D4) 12/01/2018
		, = = /	, 0 _ , _ 0 _ 0		110001.0	(==/ 12/01/2010